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6m - 28 m3 @ 0ºC  /  5m - 20 m3 @ -20ºC

Scroll

R452A

2.5 Kg

220V

2700 m3/h

Gas

Yes

CT 4 ->

240 Kg

24 Kg

3

3

24V

2x CT 2

Compressor

Gas

Gas charge

V compressor

Air flow

Defrost

MT option

7.5m - 32 m3 @ 0ºC  /  6.5m - 26 m3 @ -20ºC
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R452A

2.5 Kg

220V

2700 m3/h

Gas

Yes

CT 5 ->

240 Kg

28 Kg

3

3

24V

CT 3 + CT 2

Compressor

Gas

Gas charge

V compressor

Air flow

Defrost

MT option

Application Application

Evaporator

Weight condensator

Weight evaporator

Nr fans condensator

Nr fans evaporator

V auxiliaries

MT evaporators

Evaporator

Weight condensator

Weight evaporator

Nr fans condensator

Nr fans evaporator

V auxiliaries

MT evaporators

CT F4

EQUIPMENT

CHARACTERISTICS

CT F5

FINAL EVAPORATOR
DIMENSIONS

COMING SOON

EQUIPMENT

CHARACTERISTICS


